
KEY DATES Autumn 2 2022

Monday 31st October First Forgiveness Preparation lessons start (Every Monday
till 4.15pm)

Wednesday 2nd November Rock Kidz Concert. All children come into school dressed
as rock stars.

Thursday 3rd November T5&6 watching Romeo and Juliet at St Joseph’s Primary

Friday 4th November Individual photos

Wednesday 9th November Little Explorlings TR

Friday 11 November Remembrance Assembly (T6) 9am (parents welcome)

Monday 14th November T1 Local Walk

Friday 18th November Children in Need- dress up spotty

Tuesday 22nd November T6 Crucial Crew trip

Wednesday 23rd November T3 Ukulele Concert 11am

Thursday 1st December First Forgiveness 6pm at Our Lady’s Church

Friday 2nd December Secret Santa - children choose gift(s) (£2 per present to be
paid on Parent Pay)
Non Uniform day- classes to make donations for school
Christmas Fair

Monday 5th December TR,1 & 2 Christmas Craft Afternoon 1.15pm

Wednesday 7th December T1 Trip to Norton Priory

Thursday 8th December T4 performing at the HFCMAT Christmas Service 6pm

Friday 9th December Christmas Fair 3pm

Monday 12th December TR.1 & 2 Nativity 2pm

Tuesday 13th December TR.1 & 2 Nativity 2pm

Wednesday 14th December Christmas Lunc (choose on Parent Pay)



Thursday 15th December KS2 Advent Service 2pm

Friday 16th December TR, 1 & 2 Star of Wonder at Theatre Porto


